

पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BENGAL

04AB 061168

AFFIDAVIT

Before the Notary Public

I, Rinki Deb wife of Diptesh Gupta aged 31 years Resident of Vill.- Shivdangi Para, P.O. & P.S.- Islampur, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur (W.B) take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:-

Name of the candidate			Rinki Deb				
Husband's name			Diptesh Gupta				
Date of Birth			18/05/1986				
Per	manent Address with cor	ntact	Vill Shivdangi Para, P.O & P.S- Islampur, Dist- Uttar				
No./ Fax No.			Dinajpur, (W.B) Mob. 7468047133				
Edu	cational Qualifications						
SI. No.	Degree	1	ege and University from where ree obtained	Year of passing	% age of marks		
1	B.ED	Univ	versity of North Bengal, West	2011	64.10%		
2	M.ED/M.A (Education)	Dr.	B.R.Ambedkar University, Agra	2013	64.83%		
3	PG WITH (Historys)	University of North Bengal, West 2009 Bengal			61.20%		
4	NET / SLET /Ph.D	NIL		NIL	NIL		

Notary Public
Iteg. No.-127/02
Islampur Court. W/B

Govi.

W. Ben.

Reg. No

Contd. Page-2

BEFORE NOTERY

SL.	NO. 23-3-17
	17

Experience (in teacher training of	alla V (D)	1 1 James	cortificate)	
Name of college & Address	From	tach experience To	Part time / regular	
No / N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
7/02 / N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Experience (in school) (Please att	ach experience o	ertificate)		
Name of school and address	From	То	Part time / regular	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

I hereby certify, that data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of fact.

I also certify that I have been appointed in this institution as Assistant Professor in Histoty of Islampur College of Education, Vill. Aliganj, P.o. & P.s. Islampur, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur, Pin. 733202, West Bengal.

I also certify that I will not work in any other institution after my joining in this institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimated to ERC-NCTE Bhubaneswar. The attested copies of my marks sheets / degree/ certificate are enclosed.

Place: Islampur

Date: 23/03/2017

Rinki Deb. Signature of staff

Signature Identified by me